
From: 
Sent: 
To: 
Subject: 

jeffrey epstein <jeevacation@gmail.com> 
Friday, April 1, 2011 10:15 PM 

Re: No go on wi- fi 3G 

How do I use the phone to tether the laptop 

Sorry for all the typos .Sent from my iPhone 

On Apr 1, 2011, at 3:29 PM, wrote: 

> I will not call again unless I have it in my hands no excuse but I had 3 p=ople at radio shack say yes they had it and even 
made them repeat that to t=e manager who told me they are sold out.... again very sorry I called befo=e I had in hand - 
scott 

> Sent from my iPhone 
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